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
and Holden Beach in Pine Haven. Air,
partvally furmished. $190/mo plus
utilities and security deposit. Call
B42.-7154,

FURNISHED MOBILE HOME. Very nice,
2 BR, central heat/air, front & back
decks., washer, dryer, utility building.
Retferences required. Located in Holden
Beach area. Call B42-5186.

FOR LEASE

commercial location.
Marsh Landing Shops
Ocean Isle Beach
Call Debbie Fox
579-6251

2-BR UNFURNISHED HOUSE, Shoreline
Estates, Holden Beach area. References
and depusii tuguited. Caii

919-875-4792.

| Bedroom & 2 Bedroom
v 43

Sturting 0: Y= W per month

Rent includes water, sewer
and garbage pick up

Furnished apartments available.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS
754-6201

Hwy. 17 S., Shallotte

ROOM FOR RENT. Private powder
room, central air, use of kitchen, Holiday
Pine. $55/week with small deposit. Call
842-7154,

PRIME RETAIL SPACE
FOR LEASE

4,000 sq. ft. located upstairs over
QOcean Isle Seafood Market, just one
block from QIB cosueway on Hwy
179 Can be subdivided. Fantastic
location in high-tratfic area. Available
immediately with or without inventory.
3,000 sq. ft. located on Hwy. 179
High-traffic count. Avaialbe May 1.
Short term seasonal lease available
Ideal location and lease arrangement
for a summer tourist-related business.

Prime lond available for long-term
lease. Approximately 400 f1. road
frontage on Hwy 179 1350 f1 deep
Ideal location for strip shopping, golf
driving range, etc.

CONTACT NICK NEWTON
FOR FURTHER DETAILS
(919)579-7038

| Stop by our booth A9 at the Brunswick Living

Home Show for a complete list of properties!
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OFFERING

$S450,000

or NEW INVENTORY arnear

COST

* These are all new homes with full warranty
*Some models qualify for cash rebates
*$0 Down to qualified buyers

*Every new single and doublewide is in this sale
*Special prices apply to stock homes only

*No special orders at these drastically reduced prices
*LIMITED TRADES during this sale
*Y our opportunity to buy at near wholesale

*Stop by and register for free microwave to be given away

754-4601
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TRI-COUNTY, Hwy. 17 N, Shallotte




